MC - Pfungstadt 1952 e.V.

im ADAC

Platz

Name

44 Guckuck, Jorn
19 Muck, Alexander

3 Stolz, Oliver

1 Cvach, Stefan
18 Muck, Tobias
16 Rémer, Mick

9 Ulrich, Uwe
29 Frank, Dennis
31 Gunkel, Bernd
10 Faber, Pascal

2 Eppelmann, Jorg
25 Siemens, Jens
34 Krassig, Andreas
14 Mularcik, Jan
13 Merkel, Andreas
27 Klein, Bernd
28 Brautigam, Kai
43 Riewoldt, Leonard
23 Korst, Jlrgen
30 Gobel, Christian
38 Vasilev, Vladislav
17 Rémer, Dominik
20 Berger, Matthias
21 Minch, Harald

7 Konig, Bernd

8 Dittmeyer, Felix
26 Braun, Thomas

6 Verhoeven, Rolf
22 Minch, Luis
42 Schworer, Peter

35 Patutuschnick, Hansi

11 Wendt, Frank
37 Serafin, Marco

39 Von der Emde, Martin

4 Szoka, Gregor
36 Schmidt, Marcus
41 Ziegler, Manfred
45 Rustler, Peter

12 Wannemacher, Christian

24 Nikolayzik, Ben
40 Weigand, Jorg

5 Sollath, Richard
32 Herlan, Frank
15 Kemmeter, Martin

Gesamtpunkte
48
51
52
58
60
63
63

Enduro - Priifungsfahrt

Gesamtwertung Sportfahrer

Beschleunigung

6

13

1

17
25

4

16
20

Sonderpriifung
2
11
18

Geléndeslalom
17
15
14
3
8
12

GleichmaBigkeit

Trial

Strecke
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